
Mountain East Conference Cross Country Championships - WOMEN

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Charleston 00:24:19.14 18

2 Davis & Elkins 00:25:38.63 66

3 Concord 00:26:45.72 102

4 Wheeling University 00:27:17.18 121

5 West Liberty 00:28:11.91 136

6 West Virginia Wesley 00:27:56.56 140

7 Frostburg State 00:28:19.95 155

8 Fairmont St 00:29:56.39 195

9 Glenville St. 00:33:27.65 257

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Alderson Broaddus 00:30:22.34 3
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Mountain East Conference Cross Country Championships - WOMEN

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Charleston 00:24:19.14 10 18

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 798 Elise Leveel 00:23:55.48 1

2 2 800 Flora Tissier 00:24:06.90 2

3 4 794 Lily Dowdell 00:24:27.26 4

4 5 796 Mercy Jepleting 00:24:31.83 5

5 6 797 Julie Lafare 00:24:34.22 6

6 8 802 Madison Woolwine 00:24:55.27 (8)

7 28 799 Indiyah Spetnagel 00:27:42.75 (28)

2 Davis & Elkins 00:25:38.63 10 66

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 838 Anya Miller 00:25:11.89 10

2 11 835 Kloe Littleman 00:25:27.21 11

3 12 842 Lauren Twyman 00:25:29.46 12

4 16 834 Ella Hesson 00:26:01.85 16

5 17 833 Savanna Hardman 00:26:02.73 17

6 22 836 Winnie Mayes 00:26:41.02 (22)

7 24 839 Hannah Moore 00:26:54.55 (24)

3 Concord 00:26:45.72 9 102

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 822 Emily Wallace 00:24:50.30 7

2 15 821 Katy Walkup 00:25:58.11 15

3 19 813 Hannah Altizer 00:26:17.72 19

4 23 815 Madison Cornett 00:26:42.02 23

5 44 819 Gretchen Mills 00:30:00.45 38

6 50 816 Savannah Cunningham 00:30:42.60 (43)

7 52 818 Emma Londereee 00:31:04.49 (45)

4 Wheeling University 00:27:17.18 5 121

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 937 Sydney Hambel 00:25:38.74 13

2 14 934 Savanaugh Anderson 00:25:48.03 14

3 20 936 Caroline Fodor 00:26:24.71 20

4 30 935 Gabby Baiano 00:27:48.79 30

5 51 938 Rachel Schenck 00:30:45.63 44

5 West Liberty 00:28:11.91 6 136

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 905 Hannah Kemp 00:24:14.28 3

2 34 907 Savannah Moorehead 00:28:37.51 31

3 36 902 Ally Hicks 00:28:51.63 32

4 38 906 Morgan Lesnansky 00:29:27.47 34

5 42 904 Shania Keene 00:29:48.66 36

6 43 903 Blake Hull 00:29:49.26 (37)

6 West Virginia Wesley 00:27:56.56 6 140

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 920 Leigha Hall 00:26:11.16 18

2 25 921 Dakota Johnson 00:27:00.28 25

3 29 918 Marimo Akita 00:27:47.56 29

4 37 922 Alyssa Kelleher 00:29:10.01 33

5 40 919 Alexa Gorondy 00:29:33.80 35
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Mountain East Conference Cross Country Championships - WOMEN

6 49 923 Kristina Lesho 00:30:35.73 (42)

7 Frostburg State 00:28:19.95 7 155

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 873 Alana Dyce-Giraud 00:26:34.06 21

2 26 876 Hannah Muir 00:27:02.77 26

3 27 877 Elizabeth Stanley 00:27:35.18 27

4 47 874 Chelsea Montau 00:30:08.30 40

5 48 878 Amy Tarcza 00:30:19.46 41

6 65 875 Lacey Moyers 00:35:28.68 (55)

7 66 870 Olivia Beal 00:35:53.91 (56)

8 Fairmont St 00:29:56.39 8 195

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 858 Carlina Jacquez 00:25:00.96 9

2 45 860 Maryann Wolfe 00:30:01.28 39

3 55 855 Alexa Hawkins 00:31:20.63 48

4 56 857 Alexandrea Humphrey 00:31:26.70 49

5 58 856 Madison Hayes 00:31:52.39 50

6 59 859 Mackenzie Sorton 00:32:05.14 (51)

7 60 853 Eulalia Castan 00:32:32.33 (52)

9 Glenville St. 00:33:27.65 5 257

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 53 888 Samantha Dawson 00:31:06.62 46

2 54 890 Summer Mcshane-Cale 00:31:12.31 47

3 62 891 Alivia Moffatt 00:32:52.62 53

4 64 887 Kyra Bauer 00:34:51.16 54

5 68 889 Sara Lowe 00:37:15.57 57
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Mountain East Conference Cross Country Championships - WOMEN

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 798 Elise Leveel SO 00:23:55.48 Charleston

2 2 800 Flora Tissier SO 00:24:06.90 Charleston

3 3 905 Hannah Kemp JR 00:24:14.28 West Liberty

4 4 794 Lily Dowdell SO 00:24:27.26 Charleston

5 5 796 Mercy Jepleting SO 00:24:31.83 Charleston

6 6 797 Julie Lafare FR 00:24:34.22 Charleston

7 7 822 Emily Wallace SR 00:24:50.30 Concord

8 (8) 802 Madison Woolwine SO 00:24:55.27 Charleston

9 9 858 Carlina Jacquez JR 00:25:00.96 Fairmont St

10 10 838 Anya Miller SR 00:25:11.89 Davis & Elkins

11 11 835 Kloe Littleman SR 00:25:27.21 Davis & Elkins

12 12 842 Lauren Twyman FR 00:25:29.46 Davis & Elkins

13 13 937 Sydney Hambel FR 00:25:38.74 Wheeling University

14 14 934 Savanaugh Anderson JR 00:25:48.03 Wheeling University

15 15 821 Katy Walkup FR 00:25:58.11 Concord

16 16 834 Ella Hesson SO 00:26:01.85 Davis & Elkins

17 17 833 Savanna Hardman FR 00:26:02.73 Davis & Elkins

18 18 920 Leigha Hall SO 00:26:11.16 West Virginia Wesley

19 19 813 Hannah Altizer SR 00:26:17.72 Concord

20 20 936 Caroline Fodor SR 00:26:24.71 Wheeling University

21 21 873 Alana Dyce-Giraud FR 00:26:34.06 Frostburg State

22 (22) 836 Winnie Mayes JR 00:26:41.02 Davis & Elkins

23 23 815 Madison Cornett SO 00:26:42.02 Concord

24 (24) 839 Hannah Moore SR 00:26:54.55 Davis & Elkins

25 25 921 Dakota Johnson FR 00:27:00.28 West Virginia Wesley

26 26 876 Hannah Muir SO 00:27:02.77 Frostburg State

27 27 877 Elizabeth Stanley SO 00:27:35.18 Frostburg State

28 (28) 799 Indiyah Spetnagel FR 00:27:42.75 Charleston

29 29 918 Marimo Akita FR 00:27:47.56 West Virginia Wesley

30 30 935 Gabby Baiano FR 00:27:48.79 Wheeling University

31 0 837 Madison Michels SR 00:27:58.75 Davis & Elkins

32 0 801 Morgan Turner SO 00:28:16.38 Charleston

33 0 785 Adra Schell FR 00:28:31.15 Alderson Broaddus

34 31 907 Savannah Moorehead JR 00:28:37.51 West Liberty

35 0 841 Rachel Snedden FR 00:28:46.18 Davis & Elkins

36 32 902 Ally Hicks FR 00:28:51.63 West Liberty

37 33 922 Alyssa Kelleher JR 00:29:10.01 West Virginia Wesley

38 34 906 Morgan Lesnansky FR 00:29:27.47 West Liberty

39 0 795 Arriana Felix JR 00:29:33.17 Charleston

40 35 919 Alexa Gorondy SR 00:29:33.80 West Virginia Wesley

41 0 840 Mercedes Ray JR 00:29:34.37 Davis & Elkins

42 36 904 Shania Keene JR 00:29:48.66 West Liberty

43 (37) 903 Blake Hull SR 00:29:49.26 West Liberty

44 38 819 Gretchen Mills SR 00:30:00.45 Concord

45 39 860 Maryann Wolfe SO 00:30:01.28 Fairmont St

46 0 784 Layla James FR 00:30:02.75 Alderson Broaddus

47 40 874 Chelsea Montau SO 00:30:08.30 Frostburg State

48 41 878 Amy Tarcza SO 00:30:19.46 Frostburg State

49 (42) 923 Kristina Lesho FR 00:30:35.73 West Virginia Wesley

50 (43) 816 Savannah Cunningham FR 00:30:42.60 Concord

51 44 938 Rachel Schenck SO 00:30:45.63 Wheeling University
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Mountain East Conference Cross Country Championships - WOMEN

52 (45) 818 Emma Londereee FR 00:31:04.49 Concord

53 46 888 Samantha Dawson JR 00:31:06.62 Glenville St.

54 47 890 Summer Mcshane-Cale JR 00:31:12.31 Glenville St.

55 48 855 Alexa Hawkins JR 00:31:20.63 Fairmont St

56 49 857 Alexandrea Humphrey JR 00:31:26.70 Fairmont St

57 0 793 Nadia Calore SO 00:31:37.18 Charleston

58 50 856 Madison Hayes FR 00:31:52.39 Fairmont St

59 (51) 859 Mackenzie Sorton SR 00:32:05.14 Fairmont St

60 (52) 853 Eulalia Castan SR 00:32:32.33 Fairmont St

61 0 786 Justice Washington SR 00:32:33.13 Alderson Broaddus

62 53 891 Alivia Moffatt FR 00:32:52.62 Glenville St.

63 0 854 Kaitlynn Cox SR 00:33:02.02 Fairmont St

64 54 887 Kyra Bauer SR 00:34:51.16 Glenville St.

65 (55) 875 Lacey Moyers FR 00:35:28.68 Frostburg State

66 (56) 870 Olivia Beal FR 00:35:53.91 Frostburg State

67 0 814 Baylee Bentley SO 00:36:08.96 Concord

68 57 889 Sara Lowe FR 00:37:15.57 Glenville St.

69 0 820 Maggie Thompson SR 00:41:39.10 Concord
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